

## HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2024-09-26 12:05:13 Eastern Standard Time/EST • Generated by Melissa Davis

Project Name → <b>St. Albans-Swanton STP CULV(139)</b>											
Account: Account Name →		<b>Dirt Tech Company, LLC</b>		<b>DJs Tree Service &amp; Logging, Inc.</b>		<b>J. Hutchins, Incorporated</b>		<b>Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking &amp; Excavating</b>		<b>Weaver Excavating, Inc</b>	
Solicitation Nu	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0001064	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$175.00	\$2,100.00	\$378.00	\$4,536.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$62.00	\$15,934.00	\$44.50	\$11,436.50	\$15.00	\$3,855.00	\$34.00	\$8,738.00	\$65.00	\$16,705.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$68.00	\$10,132.00	\$27.00	\$4,023.00	\$35.00	\$5,215.00	\$49.00	\$7,301.00	\$85.00	\$12,665.00
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$400.00	\$25,200.00	\$300.00	\$18,900.00	\$389.00	\$24,507.00	\$351.00	\$22,113.00	\$450.00	\$28,350.00
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$85.00	\$6,205.00	\$22.50	\$1,642.50	\$90.00	\$6,570.00	\$47.00	\$3,431.00	\$95.00	\$6,935.00
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$35.00	\$770.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$134.00	\$2,948.00	\$73.00	\$1,606.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$82.00	\$4,920.00	\$160.00	\$9,600.00	\$127.00	\$7,620.00	\$99.00	\$5,940.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$52.00	\$13,936.00	\$80.00	\$21,440.00	\$56.00	\$15,008.00	\$77.00	\$20,636.00	\$65.00	\$17,420.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$12,870.00	\$12,870.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$63,682.00	\$63,682.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$34,595.00	\$34,595.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$9,500.00	\$38,000.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF - 18" CPEP	\$150.00	\$43,650.00	\$115.80	\$33,697.80	\$195.00	\$56,745.00	\$128.00	\$37,248.00	\$250.00	\$72,750.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF - 24" CPEP	\$260.00	\$34,320.00	\$180.70	\$23,852.40	\$340.00	\$44,880.00	\$174.00	\$22,968.00	\$325.00	\$42,900.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF - 42" PCCSP, 12 Guage	\$958.00	\$43,110.00	\$1,434.22	\$64,539.90	\$1,100.00	\$495,000.00	\$354.00	\$15,930.00	\$475.00	\$21,375.00
<b>Total</b>		\$78,697.00	<b>\$283,092.00</b>	\$20,784.72	<b>\$214,902.10</b>	\$77,331.00	<b>\$298,423.00</b>	\$103,416.00	<b>\$261,999.00</b>	\$192,280.00	<b>\$455,475.00</b>